
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DVV Clarifications 
 

 
Metric ID 

 
Particulars 

 
2.5.1 

Average  number  of  days  from  the  date  of  last  semester-end/  year-  end 

examination till the last date of declaration of results during the last five years 

 

2.5.1.1.  Number  of  days  from  the  date  of  last  semester-end/  year-  end  examination  till  the 

declaration of results year-wise during the last five years 
 
 

HEI Input 
 

 
2022-23 

 
2021-22 

 
2020-21 

 
2019-20 

 
2018-19 

 
16 

 
34 

 
52 

 
66 

 
36 

 
 

Findings of DVV Response of HEI 

Provide Exam timetable released by the Controller 

of Examination Provide Result Sheet with date of 

publication Provide Policy document on Declaration 

of results (if any) 

Following is the certified list of 

1. Exam timetable released by the 

Controller of Examination 

2. Result Sheet with date of publication 

3. Policy document on Declaration of 

results 

 

Supporting Documents 
 

 
S. No 

 
Content 

 
Link 

 
1 

 
Exam time tables View 

 
2 

 
Result Sheet with date of publication View 

 
3 

 
Policy document View 
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https://pace.ac.in/SSR/2_5_1_1_Exam_Timetables.pdf
https://pace.ac.in/SSR/2_5_1_2_Results.pdf
https://assessmentonline.naac.gov.in/storage/app/hei/SSR/104568/2.5.1_1699253737_13166.pdf

