SRINIVASA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S



PACE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

(AUTONOMOUS)

Approved by AICTE and Govt. of Andhra Pradesh, Accredited by NAAC(A Grade) | Recognized under 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada. A.P. | ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 50001:2018 Certified Institution NH-16, Near Valluramma Temple, ONGOLE - 523 272, A.P., India, Ph.: 08592 278315, 9581456310 | www.pace.ac.in

DVV Clarifications

Metric ID	Particulars
2.5.1	Average number of days from the date of last semester-end/ year- end examination till the last date of declaration of results during the last five years

2.5.1.1. Number of days from the date of last semester-end/ year- end examination till the declaration of results year-wise during the last five years

HEI Input

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
16	34	52	66	36

Findings of DVV	Response of HEI
Provide Exam timetable released by the Controller	Following is the certified list of
of Examination Provide Result Sheet with date of	1. Exam timetable released by the
publication Provide Policy document on Declaration	Controller of Examination
of results (if any)	2. Result Sheet with date of publication
	3. Policy document on Declaration of
	results

Supporting Documents

S. No	Content	Link
1	Exam time tables	<u>View</u>
2	Result Sheet with date of publication	<u>View</u>
3	Policy document	<u>View</u>

PACE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES
(AUTONOMOUS)

VALLUR, ONGOLE-523 272 ANDHRA PRADECH